OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol [1]2]6/10]1112]1314 /151611920 2122|2425 ]26 27 | +)-| Sum]
Par 3/3/4,3|4 4,43 /3,3 /4|33 |3|3 34,3 60

1 QyvindJarnes |3 |/3|4 3|46 43|22 33|24 ,3|3 /3|2, -3 57
2 Knut Haland 2/ 4, 5/3 |5 |5 |3 |3|3|2|3/|2 |3 |3/|/4/|4|3|4 +1 61
3 | Runar Holen 4  3/4, 3|4 4|3 /3|4 3|3 /3/3/5 3|34/ 3 |+2| 62

Small competition * 22.12.2024 13:42 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1469138
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1469138

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

126 110/11 [12]13 [14]15]16 |19 20 |21 |22 24 |25 26 |27 [ Tot L
Par 3,3 ,4|3 /4|4, 4 3|33 |4,3/3 3|33 |4)|3) 60

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
7
1
1
1

15

33/43| 3 435 (33 3|3 23|3|27/274 33 33|33 3
1211016 /117 3 |8 9 2 1,6 |5 /|18/13 |14 | 4 |11
2 1,2 3 11 2 |1
2 32|11 /|3|1]|1 2 2|12 2|1 1
1 1|1 1 1(1]1 1
1 1

Small competition * 22.12.2024 13:42 (2)

60
0
14 | 26%
28 | 52%
10 | 19%
2 | 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1469138

